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DATE_A] 2105
HB__ g " "

HB9 Grant
Pg Ln Rank Number Organization Name
Special Project < $4500
3 1 1105  Miles City Speakers Bureau
4 2 1108 Preservation Cascade, Inc
5 3 1102 Council for the Arts, Lincoln
& 4 1107 Montana Storytelling Roundup
7 5 1101 Butte Citizens for Pres & Revitalization
8 6 1109  Signatures from Big Sky
9 7 1103 Fort Wm H Harrison Museumn Fdn
10 & 104  Melepolitan Opera National Council
11 % 1106 Montana Mandolin Society
12 10 1110 Wibaux County Visioning Committee
Special Project > $4500
2 14 1 1126 Montana Committee for the Humanities
15 2 - 112%  Montana Preservation Alliance
16 3 117 Emerson Cultural Center
17 4 1133 Prairie County Museuwm/Montana Historical Society
18 5 1123 Missoula Art Museurn
19 6 1132 Pondera Arts Council
20 7 1112 Bozeman Symphony Society
21 8 1134 Rimrock Opera Company
22 9 1124 Missoula Symphony Association
23 10" 1135 Southwest Montana Asts Council
24 11 1127 Montana Historical Society
25 12 1137 VlAs, Inc
26 I3 1120  internaticnal Choral Festival
27 14 1121 KUFM-TV, Mentana PBS
2% 15 1138 World Museum of Mining
29 16 1122  Mission Valley Friends of the Arts
3¢ 17 1111 Artisan Dance Theatrs
31 18 1136 St Vincent Health Care Foundation
2 19 1125  Montana Alliance for Arts Ed
3 20 1128 Montana Museum of Art & Culture
4 21 131 Pasis-Gibsen-Square
H] 22 115 Children's Museim of Montana
6 23 1114 Chantilly Players
7 24 1118
3 25 1130 NailMuseum of Ferest Service History
27 1313 Browning Coramunity Development Corp |,
Operational Support
3 10 5801 1164  Montana Art Gallery Director's Assac
11 5802 1170 Montana Performing Arts Consortium
12 S803 1167  Montana Assoc of Sympheny Orchestras
13 5304 1166  Montana Arts
14 8805 1169 Monatana Dance Arts Association
15 1 1177  Shakespeare in the Parks
16 2 1150 Custer County Art Center
17 3 1163  Montana Agricultural Center & Muscum
18 4 1162 Missoula Children's Theatre, Inc.
19 5 1145  Carbon County Historical Sociery
20 6 1183 Writer's Voice (Billings YMCA)
21 T 1155 Great Falls Symphony Assac
22 § 1142 Art Mobile of Montana
21 9 1159  Holter Museum of Art
-] 10 1145  Billings Symphony Society
25 11 1140 Alberta Bair Theater
26 12 1176  Schoalhowse History & Art Center
27 13 1181 Westerm Heritage Center
28 14 1143 Big Horn Arts and Crafis Assoc
9 15 1182 Whitefish Theatre Company
30 16 1157  Helena Symphony Orchestra and Chorale
4 1 17 1141 Archie Bray Foundation
2 18 1146  Buste Center for the Performing Arts
3 19 1154  Grandstreet Theatre
4 20 1173 Myma Loy Center
5 21 1184 Yellowstone Art Museum
[ 22 1171 Montana Repertory Theatre
7 23 1168  Montana Ballet Company
] 24 1158  Hockaday Museum of Art
9 25 1165 Montana Artists Refuge
10 26 1172 Museum of the Rockies
11 27 1175 Recky Mountain Ballet Theater
12 28 1180 VS8A aris of Montana
13 29 1185 Young Audiences of Western MT
14 30 1179 Vigilante Theatre Company
15 31 1147 Butte Symphony Association
16 32 1160  Intermountain Opera
17 33 1151 District 7 HRDC Growth Thra Art
g 34 1156 Hamilton Players, Inc
9 35 1148 Carbon County Arts Guild & Depot
20 36 1174 Morthwest Montana Historical Society
pa 37 1161 Miles City Preservation Comm
] 3% 1178 Sunburst Community Foundation
23 39 1144 Billings Cultwral Partners
Capital Expenditure
4 25 1 1188  Liberty Village Aits Center & Gallery
26 2 1189  Meagher County Historical Association
27 3 1190 Stlabre Indian Schael & Museum
18 4 1186  Friends of the Madison Valley Library
29 5 1187  Lewistown Art Center
Total Requested/Recommended

Total Funds Available for Grants

5833410

HBY LRPC
$4,500 $4,500 $850,910
3,000 3,000 847,910
2,500 2,500 845,410
4,500 4,500 846,910
4,500 4,500 836,410
4,500 4,500 831,910
3,000 3,000 828,910
1,000 1,000 827,510
2,600 2,600 825,510
3,550 3,550 822,360
31,798 31,788 790,562
17,600 17,660 772,962
10,600 10,600 762,362
16,700 16,700 745,662
14,100 14,100 731,562
13,400 13,400 718,162
9,900 9,900 708,262
7,100 7,100 701,162
4200 4,500 696,662
6,300 6,300 690,362
14,100 14,100 £76,262
12,000 12,000 564,262
3,500 3,500 650,762
10,600 10,600 650,162
1,447 1,447 648,715
4,000 4,000 644,715
14,100 14,100 630,615
560 4,500 626,115
2,560 4,500 621,615
3,500 3,500 618,115
3500 0 618,115
6,200 6200 611,915
5,600 5,600 606,315
4200 0 606,315
2,500 2,500 603,815
] 9,000 594,815
14,100 14,100 580,715
17,600 17,600 563,115
6,300 6,300 556,815
10,600 10,600 546,215
3560 4,500 541,715
17,600 17,600 524,115
22,600 12,600 501,515
17,000 17,000 484,513
23200 30,600 454,515
15,500 15,500 439,015
17,600 17,600 421,415
14,100 14,100 407,315
10,600 10,600 396,715
21,200 21,200 375,515
13,400 13,400 362,115
17,600 17,600 344,515
10,600 10,600 333,815
14,100 14,100 119,815
10,600 10,600 309,215
10,600 10,600 298,615
14,100 14,160 . 284515
14,100 14,100 270,415
17,600 17,600 252,815
10,600 10,600 242,215
14,100 14,100 228,115
18,300 18,300 209,815
10,600 10,600 199,215
8,500 8,500 190,715
8,500 8,500 182,215
3500 4,500 177,715
7,100 7,100 170,615
7,100 7,100 163,515
7,100 7,100 156,415
5,600 3,600 150,815
6,300 6,300 144,515
7,100 7,100 137,415
3,500 8,500 128,915
10,609 10,600 118,315
7,100 7,100 111,215
6,400 6,400 104,815
3500 4,500 100,415
3,000 3,000 57,315
5,300 5,300 92,015
2,000 2,000 50,015
6,308 12,300 77,715
4,500 4,500 13215
3,730 3,730 69,485
3528 4,500 64,935
2,500 2.500 62,485
$770,553 $792,925



